1
®
Data Sheet March 23, 2009
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic di
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is
Copyright Intersil
All other trademarks mention
FN6475.2

• High Frequency Converters
• Synchronous Detector
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER INTERNAL MKT. NUMBER TEMP. RANGE (°C)
5962F0721801V9A ISL73096RHVX -55 to +125
5962F0721801VXC ISL73096RHVF -55 to +125
5962F0721802V9A ISL73127RHVX -55 to +125
5962F0721802VXC ISL73127RHVF -55 to +125
5962F0721803V9A ISL73128RHVX -55 to +125
5962F0721803VXC ISL73128RHVF -55 to +125
ISL73096RHF/PROTO ISL73096RHF/PROTO -55 to +125
ISL73096RHX/SAMPLE ISL73096RHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125
ISL73127RHF/PROTO ISL73127RHF/PROTO -55 to +125
ISL73127RHX/SAMPLE ISL73127RHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125
ISL73128RHF/PROTO ISL73128RHF/PROTO -55 to +125
ISL73128RHX/SAMPLE ISL73128RHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125
scharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
 a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
 Americas Inc. 2007, 2009. All Rights Reserved
ed are the property of their respective owners..